
Mildred B. Janson
CALENDAR OF SCHOOL EVENTS

2024-2025

AUGUST                                                                                              
August 21, 2024                  Wednesday              1st Day of School/Minimum Day 12:00 p.m. Dismissal
August 23, 2024 Friday Principal’s Coffee Chat, 8:15 a.m.
August 29, 2024 Thursday Back to School Night
August 30, 2024               Friday                  NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day

SEPTEMBER
September 2, 2024               Monday                   NO SCHOOL- Labor Day
September 4, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
September 5, 2024               Thursday                 District Board Meeting
September 12, 2024 Thursday ELAC Meeting #1
September 18, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
September 30, 2024 Monday Fall Picture Day

OCTOBER
October 2, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
October 3, 2024               Thursday                 District Board Meeting
October 9-11, 2024           Wed. - Fri.         Parent Teacher Conference/Minimum Day 12:00 p.m. Dismissal

October 16, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
October 28-November 1, 2024   Monday-Friday   Red Ribbon Week

NOVEMBER
November 6, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
November 7, 2024               Thursday                 District Board Meeting

         November 11, 2024             Monday                 NO SCHOOL- Veterans Day
November 14, 2024 Thursday ELAC Meeting #2
November 18, 2024 Monday Make-Up Picture Day
November 20, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
November 25-29, 2024               Monday-Friday        NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER
December 4, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
December 6, 2024             Friday                      Principal’s Coffee Chat @ 8:15 a.m.
December 13, 2024             Friday             District Board Meeting
December 18, 2024 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
December 23 –January 6     Monday– Monday       NO SCHOOL- Winter Recess

JANUARY
January 7, 2025                   Tuesday                NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day
January 15, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
January 20, 2025                 Monday                   NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Jr. Day
January 23, 2025 Thursday ELAC Meeting #3
January 31, 2025                 Friday                      Principal’s Coffee Chat @ 8:15 a.m.

FEBRUARY
February 5, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
February 10, 2025               Monday                  NO SCHOOL- Lincoln’s Birthday
February 17, 2025               Monday               NO SCHOOL- Presidents’ Day
February 19, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
February 24, 2025                     Monday                Spring Picture Day

MARCH
March 3, 2025                 Monday                NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day
March 5, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
March 19, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
March 24, 2025 Monday Promotion Picture Day (K & 6th)/6th Grade Panoramic
March 27, 2025 Thursday ELAC Meeting #4



APRIL
April 2, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
April 16, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
April 18, 2025                     Friday                      Principal’s Coffee Chat @ 8:15 a.m.
April 21-25, 2025                Monday-Friday NO SCHOOL- Spring Recess  

MAY
May 1, 2025 Thursday ELAC Meeting #5
May 7, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
May 5-9, 2025                     Monday-Friday              Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week
May 21, 2025 Wednesday Late Start- School begins at 9:30 a.m.
May 26, 2025                      Monday                   NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day 

JUNE 
June 5, 2025                        Thursday                   5th vs. 6th Grade Basketball Game
June 6, 2025                        Friday                   Staff vs.6th Grade Kickball Game
June 10, 2025                 Tuesday               Last Day of School//Minimum Day 12:00 p.m. Dismissal

*Calendar subject to change
**District Board Meeting Dates for January-December 2025 TBD
***Please be sure to review ClassDojo (Mildred B Janson Elementary School) and our school’s
Instagram account (@jansonschool) for any changes
 


